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206 - 200m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:14 am Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:21 am Wind: +0.0 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:29 am Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 4 Start Time: 08:37 am Wind: +1.1 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 5 Start Time: 08:44 am Wind: +0.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 6 Start Time: 08:53 am Wind: +0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 7 Start Time: 09:00 am Wind: +0.9 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER
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RESULT

Heat 8 Start Time: 09:08 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Summary

Rank

10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22

Heat Bib
8 103
3 217
5 336
2 400
1 401
4 221
8 398
1 171
2 415
8 371
8 206
2 144
5 387
7 207
7 491
3 479
1 278
2 107
1 495
3 404
5 440
1 353

200m Lelaki

Name

3/6

Team
B10 UPM
TERENGGANU

MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY

HELP
UNIVERSITY

HELP
UNIVERSITY

TERENGGANU

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MI ATHLETICS
LANG HIJAU
PERLIS A
SSM PAHANG
UNIMAP
PERLIS B
SSM PAHANG
SELANGOR
SELANGOR
MS DEAF
BEBAS 2
SELANGOR

HELP
UNIVERSITY

SSN KEDAH

K.O.PANTHER

Result

22.23

22.54

22.87

22.93

22.94

23.07

23.19

23.20

23.23

23.59

23.61

23.61

23.78

23.82

23.84

23.92

23.99

24.01

24.21

24.22

24.32

24.33

Remark
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Rank

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Heat Bib
2 480
4 188
3 136
6 394
6 474
8 503
5 302
3 167
5 451
8 161
4 494
6 338
4 450
5 486
8 298
1 208
5 191
5 254
4 372
6 483
6 485
6 359
3 255
7 299
4 386
6 296

Name Team
SELANGOR
SMK BUKHARY
MAKSAK PERLIS
TEAM SIK
TAR MLD PERLIS
SELANGOR

JUNJUNG
HURICANES

MI ATHLETICS
PERLIS D
MI ATHLETICS
SELANGOR
K.O. BAINUN
PERLIS D
SELANGOR

JUNJUNG
HURICANES

SSM PAHANG
SMK BUKHARY
UUM
PERLIS A
SELANGOR
SELANGOR

SMK SYED
HUSSEN

UUM

JUNJUNG
HURICANES

PERLIS B

PENANG EAGLES
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Result Remark
24.34
24.35
24.44
24.47
24.55

24.61

24.65

24.66

24.86

24.98

25.002

25.00

25.010

25.01

25.03

25.16

25.26

25.33

25.35

25.37

25.57

25.76

26.01

26.03

26.49

26.94
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Rank Heat Bib

49

190

135

271

279

458

459

269

185

245

110

257

310

399

303

114

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team

SMK BUKHARY

MAKSAK PERLIS

TEAM COACH
LYLES

MS DEAF

GOLDEN
ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

GOLDEN
ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

TEAM COACH
LYLES

PASI
KALIMANTAN
BARAT

SMK PERLIS

HUSTLES
ATHLITICS

UUM

PLMSD
K.SELANGOR

HELP
UNIVERSITY

PLMSD
K.SELANGOR

HUSTLES
ATHLITICS

Result

27.39

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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